CCTV | G3A Series AutoDome Indoor Systems
The AutoDome offers all of the features needed for any
indoor surveillance application, from schools to offices,
shopping malls to casinos. AutoDome lets you focus on
details missed by other cameras.
Functions
The revolutionary AutoTrack feature (optional), built
directly into the camera, marks a new generation in

VP-CFGSFT Configuration software w/USB adapter
VP-USB USB-coax adapter only
Ordering Information
G3ACS5C Color AutoDome Kit
18x color, indoor drop ceiling, clear dome, 24
VAC, 50 Hz
899380044171
G3ACS5T Color AutoDome Kit
18x color, indoor drop ceiling, tinted dome, 24
VAC, 50 Hz
899380044181
G3ACS5CT Color AutoDome Kit
18x color, AutoTrack, indoor drop ceiling, clear
dome, 24 VAC, 50 Hz
899380052791
G3ACS5TT Color AutoDome Kit
18x color, AutoTrack, indoor drop ceiling, tinted
dome, 24 VAC, 50 Hz
899380052801
G3ACPW2CW Color AutoDome Kit
18x color, indoor pendant, wall mount, clear
dome, white, 230 VAC, 50 Hz
899380046301
G3ACPW2TW Color AutoDome Kit
18x color, indoor pendant, wall mount, tinted
dome, white, 230 VAC, 50 Hz
899380046311
G3ACPW5CP Color AutoDome Kit
18x color, indoor pendant, pipe mount, clear
dome, white, 24 VAC, 50 Hz
899380044091
G3ACPW5TW Color AutoDome Kit
18x color, indoor pendant, wall mount, tinted
dome, white, 24 VAC, 50 Hz
899380044121
G3ACPW5CW Color AutoDome Kit
18x color, indoor pendant, wall mount, clear
dome, white, 24 VAC, 50 Hz
899380044101
G3ACPW5TP Color AutoDome Kit
18x color, indoor pendant, pipe mount, tinted
dome, white, 24 VAC, 50 Hz
899380044111
G3ACPW2CWT Color AutoDome Kit
18x color, AutoTrack, indoor pendant, wall
mount, clear dome, white, 230 VAC, 50 Hz
899380052811
G3ACPW5CPT Color AutoDome Kit
18x color, AutoTrack, indoor pendant, pipe
mount, clear dome, white, 24 VAC, 50 Hz
899380052751
G3ACPW2TWT Color AutoDome Kit
18x color, AutoTrack, indoor pendant, wall
mount, tinted dome, white, 230 VAC, 50 Hz
899380052821
G3ACPW5TPT Color AutoDome Kit
18x color, AutoTrack, indoor pendant, pipe
mount, tinted dome, white, 24 VAC, 50 Hz
899380052771
G3ACPW5TWT Color AutoDome Kit
18x color, AutoTrack, indoor pendant, wall
mount, tinted dome, 24 VAC, 50 Hz
899380052781
Ordering Information
G3ACPW5CWT Color AutoDome Kit
18x color, AutoTrack, indoor pendant, wall
mount, clear dome, white, 24 VAC, 50 Hz
899380052761
G3ADS5C Day/Night AutoDome Kit
18x day/night, indoor drop ceiling, clear dome,
24 VAC, 50 Hz
899380044371
G3ADS5T Day/Night AutoDome Kit
18x day/night, indoor drop ceiling, tinted dome,
24 VAC, 50 Hz
899380044381
G3ADS5CT Day/Night AutoDome Kit
18x day/night, AutoTrack, indoor drop ceiling,
clear dome, 24 VAC, 50 Hz
899380052931
G3ADS5TT Day/Night AutoDome Kit
18x day/night, AutoTrack, indoor drop ceiling,
tinted dome, 24 VAC, 50 Hz
899380052941
G3ADPW2CW Day/Night AutoDome Kit
18x day/night, indoor pendant, wall mount, clear
dome, white, 230 VAC, 50 Hz
899380046321
G3ADPW2TW Day/Night AutoDome Kit
18x day/night, indoor pendant, wall mount, tint-
ed dome, white, 230 VAC, 50 Hz
899380046331
G3ADPW5CP Day/Night AutoDome Kit
18x day/night, indoor pendant, pipe mount, clear
dome, white, 24 VAC, 50 Hz
899380044291
G3ADPW5CW Day/Night AutoDome Kit
18x day/night, indoor pendant, wall mount, clear
dome, white, 24 VAC, 50 Hz
899380044301
G3ADPW5TP Day/Night AutoDome Kit
18x day/night, indoor pendant, pipe mount, tint-
ed dome, white, 24 VAC, 50 Hz
899380044311
G3ADPW5TW Day/Night AutoDome Kit
18x day/night, indoor pendant, wall mount, tint-
ed dome, white, 24 VAC, 50 Hz
899380044321
G3ADPW2CWT Day/Night AutoDome Kit
18x day/night, AutoTrack, indoor pendant, wall
mount, clear dome, white, 230 VAC, 50 Hz
899380052951
G3ADPW2TWT Day/Night AutoDome Kit
18x day/night, AutoTrack, indoor pendant, wall
mount, tinted dome, white, 230 VAC, 50 Hz
899380052961
G3ADPW5CPT Day/Night AutoDome Kit
18x day/night, AutoTrack, indoor pendant, pipe
mount, clear dome, white, 24 VAC, 50 Hz
899380052891
G3ADPW5CWT Day/Night AutoDome Kit
18x day/night, AutoTrack, indoor pendant, wall
mount, clear dome, white, 24 VAC, 50 Hz
899380052901
G3ADPW5TPT Day/Night AutoDome Kit
18x day/night, AutoTrack, indoor pendant, pipe
mount, tinted dome, white, 24 VAC, 50 Hz
899380052911
G3ADPW5TWT Day/Night AutoDome Kit
18x day/night, AutoTrack, indoor pendant, wall
mount, tinted dome, white, 24 VAC, 50 Hz
899380052921
G3AES5C Day/Night AutoDome Kit

6  | G3A Series AutoDome Indoor Systems
Ordering Information
G3AES5CT Day/Night AutoDome Kit
26x day/night, AutoTrack, indoor drop ceiling, clear dome, 24 VAC, 50 Hz
899380058621
G3AES5TT Day/Night AutoDome Kit
26x day/night, AutoTrack, indoor drop ceiling,
tinted dome, 24 VAC, 50 Hz
899380058631
G3AEPW5CP Day/Night AutoDome Kit
26x day/night, indoor pendant, pipe mount, clear
dome, white, 24 VAC, 50 Hz
899380058541
G3AEPW5CW Day/Night AutoDome Kit
26x day/night, indoor pendant, wall mount, clear
dome, white, 24 VAC, 50 Hz
899380058551
G3AEPW2CW Day/Night AutoDome Kit
26x day/night, indoor pendant, wall mount, clear
dome, white, 230 VAC, 50 Hz
899380058581
G3AEPW5TP Day/Night AutoDome Kit
26x day/night, indoor pendant, pipe mount, tint-
ed dome, white, 24 VAC, 50 Hz
899380058561
G3AEPW5TW Day/Night AutoDome Kit
26x day/night, indoor pendant, wall mount, tint-
ed dome, white, 24 VAC, 50 Hz
899380058571
G3AEPW2TW Day/Night AutoDome Kit
26x day/night, indoor pendant, wall mount, tint-
ed dome, white, 230 VAC, 50 Hz
899380058591
G3AEPW5CPT Day/Night AutoDome Kit
26x day/night, AutoTrack, indoor pendant, pipe
mount, clear dome, white, 24 VAC, 50 Hz
899380058781
G3AEPW5CWT Day/Night AutoDome Kit
26x day/night, AutoTrack, indoor pendant, wall
mount, clear dome, white, 24 VAC, 50 Hz
899380058791
G3AEPW5TPT Day/Night AutoDome Kit
26x day/night, AutoTrack, indoor pendant, pipe
mount, tinted dome, white, 24 VAC, 50 Hz
899380058801
G3AEPW5TWT Day/Night AutoDome Kit
26x day/night, AutoTrack, indoor pendant, wall
mount, tinted dome, white, 24 VAC, 50 Hz
899380058811
G3AEPW2CWT Day/Night AutoDome Kit
26x day/night, AutoTrack, indoor pendant, wall
mount, clear dome, white, 230 VAC, 50 Hz
899380058821
G3AEPW2TWT Day/Night AutoDome Kit
26x day/night, AutoTrack, indoor pendant, wall
mount, tinted dome, white, 230 VAC, 50 Hz
899380058831
LTC0729/15C G3 Black/WhiteCamera Module

50 Hz
899380048631
Ordering Information
LTC0925/15C G3 Day/Night Camera Module
18x day/night, indoor pendant mount, clear bub-
ble, white, 24 VAC, 50 Hz
8993 800 48781
LTC0925/17C G3 Day/Night Camera Module
18x day/night, indoor pendant mount, tinted
bubble, white, 24 VAC, 50 Hz
899380048791
LTC0929/15C G3 Day/Night Camera Module
18x day/night, indoor drop ceiling mount,
24 VAC, 50 Hz
899380048641
LTC0935/15C G3 Day/Night Camera Module
25x day/night, indoor pendant mount, clear bub-
ble, white, 24 VAC, 50 Hz
899380048801
LTC0935/17C G3 Day/Night Camera Module
25x day/night, indoor pendant mount, tinted
bubble, white, 24 VAC, 50 Hz
899380048811
LTC0939/15C G3 Day/Night Camera Module
25x day/night, indoor drop ceiling mount,
24 VAC, 50 Hz
899380048651
LTC7490/20C G3 Backbox
indoor drop ceiling mount, 24 VAC, 50 Hz
899380050691
LTC 0949/15C G3 Day/Night Camera Module
26x day/night, indoor drop ceiling module,
24 VAC, 50 Hz
899380058311
LTC0725/15C G3 Black/White Camera Module
18x B/W, indoor pendant mount, clear bubble,
white, 24 VAC, 50 Hz
899380048741
LTC0725/17C G3 Black/White Camera Module
18x B/W, indoor pendant mount, tinted bubble,
white, 24 VAC, 50 Hz
899380048751
LTC 0945/15C G3 Day/Night Camera Module